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County Clerk Office 
Lampasas County, Texas 

LOCATION: Lampasas County Courthouse, 501 E 4th Street, Lampasas, TX 76550 
‘02/17/2026 09:00 AM’ 

County Court 
Name 
Address     Attorney     Filing Date  Bond Amount 
City, State, Zip    Address     Offense Date  Court Date 
Cause Number         Date Disposed    
Offense     Bondsman    Agency   Hearing 
Punishment    Address 
 
    

GONZALEZ-JUAREZ, MARIO ALBERT 
11900 HOBBY HORSE COURT 
AUSTIN TX 78758 
22089 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ-35620008 -35620008 
 

DAX GARVIN   
501 S. AUSTIN AVE., STE. 1220 
GEORGETOWN TX 78626 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

08/11/2022 
07/16/2022 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

EVANS, SHELTON GLYNN 
12001 LIPAN HWY 
LIPAN TX 76462 
22566 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 
0.15-54040014 -54040014 
 

   
 
     
JOE’S BAIL BONDS/UNITED STATES 
FIRE INS. CO. - MICHAEL O’CONNOR 
126A HOGLE STREET 
WEATHERFORD TX 76086 

03/20/2024 
03/09/2024 
 
 
 

3000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
MTA 
 
 
J  GUY 

GLENN, DEREK ANDREW 
305 N. ARNOLD ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
22682 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
 

ZACHARY J.  MORRIS   
412 SOUTH LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/23/2024 
06/26/2024 
12/11/2025 
LPD 
 

10000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
MTR 
 
 
J  GUY 

GLENN, DEREK ANDREW 
305 N. ARNOLD ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
22682 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
 

ZACHARY J. MORRIS   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/23/2024 
06/26/2024 
12/11/2025 
LPD 
 

10000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
MTR 
 
 
J  GUY 

CAPALLERA, LUIS ALBERTO 
1013 MILL ST., APT. A 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
22858 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
 

ZACHARY J.  MORRIS   
412 SOUTH LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

01/13/2025 
12/28/2024 
 
LCSO 
 

5000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C. ROSEMAN 

CAPALLERA, LUIS ALBERTO 
1013 MILL ST., APT. A 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
22859 
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 
TRANSPORT-48010006 -48010006 
 

ZACHARY J.  MORRIS   
412 SOUTH LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

01/13/2025 
12/28/2024 
 
LCSO 
 

5000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C. ROSEMAN 

HARRIS, NITA JEAN 
12160 W. FM 580 RD 
LOMETA TX 76853 
23049 
DUTY ON STRIKING UNATTENDED 
VEHICLE-54990007 -54990007 
NEEDS TO DO TRN 

MARCELLA  MORRIS   
412 S, LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
BAD BOY BAIL BOND,  
803 S. 3RD ST. 
ABILENE TX 79602 

07/10/2025 
02/26/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

WEST, CHARLES FRANK 
1003 E. AVE. F 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23054 
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 ENH IAT-
23990204 -23990204 
 

JOANN  SAN MIGUEL   
505 E. 3RD ST., SUITE 101 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/10/2025 
12/12/2024 
 
LPD 
 

2500.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 
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GONZALEZ, MARIO JUAREZ 
11900 HOBBY HORSE COURT 
AUSTIN TX 78758 
23056 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ-35620008 -35620008 
 

DAX GARVIN   
501 S. AUSTIN AVE., STE. 1220 
GEORGETOWN TX 78626 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/10/2025 
06/20/2025 
 
LPD 
 

5000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

GONZALEZ, MARIO JUAREZ 
11900 HOBBY HORSE COURT 
AUSTIN TX 78758 
23057 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN 
ALCH CONTAINER -54040012 
 

DAX GARVIN   
501 S. AUSTIN AVE., STE. 1220 
GEORGETOWN TX 78626 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/10/2025 
06/20/2025 
 
LPD 
 

5000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

BLISSETT, KYLA MONAY 
410 VETERANS AVE. APT. 5 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23063 
POSS MARIJ <2OZ-35620008 -35620008 
 

   
 
     
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

07/16/2025 
06/22/2025 
09/02/2025 
KEMPNER PD 
 

1500.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PTI REVIEW 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

NELSON, WILLIE  
131 CR 4359 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23142 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 
0.15-54040014 -54040014 
 

MARCELLA  MORRIS   
412 S, LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

09/29/2025 
08/24/2025 
 
DPS 
 

7500.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

LOPEZ, JR, JERRY  
4121 KINGS LN 
VON ORMY TX 78073 
23165 
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES-54990067 -
54990067 
 

   
 
     
CASH BOND 
 
     

10/17/2025 
10/05/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/17/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

JAMES, WILLIAM AUSTIN 
10211 S. US HWY 183 
BRIGGS TX 78608 
23166 
INDECENT EXPOSURE-36150001 -
36150001 
NEED TRN DONE 

DAX  GARVIN   
500 W 2ND ST., SUITE 1900 
AUSTIN TX 78701 
ALBERT SAENZ DBA LIBERTY BAIL 
BONDS  
205 S. WATER ST. 
BURNET TX 78611 

10/17/2025 
08/28/2025 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

MONGE, LOREN EUGENE 
312 SPEED HORSE 
LIBERTY HILL TX 78642 
23187 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
ZM TO FILE MTS - SET TO KEEP TRACK 
OF CASE 

ZACHARY J.  MORRIS   
412 SOUTH LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

11/20/2025 
09/12/2025 
 
LPD 
 

2500.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

PEREZ, MIGUEL LOPEZ 
1701 S. CHESTNUT ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23193 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

WILLIAM  ERWIN   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

12/09/2025 
11/17/2025 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

GLENN, DEREK ANDREW 
305 N. ARNOLD ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23200 
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER-13990031 -13990031 
 

ZACHARY J.  MORRIS   
412 SOUTH LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
A ACTION BAIL BONDS/SHERRY 
WILKINS,  
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

12/11/2025 
11/14/2025 
 
LPD 
 

10000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 
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GHULAM, SARA ADELE 
342 GREEN VALLEY DR. 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23202 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 
0.15-54040014 - 
 

WILLIAM  ERWIN   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
PERSONAL BOND   
 
     

12/16/2025 
11/02/2025 
 
CCPD 
 

3000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

LOPEZ, ADRIAN RAUL 
177 PR 4367 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
23203 
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED-
54040009 -54040009 
 

JAKE JENKINS   
2222 HIGHWAY 377 S. SUITE # 6 
BROWNWOOD TX 76801 
  LISA’S 007 BAIL BONDS/ALLEGHNEY 
CO. 
111 E. JACKSON, STE 5 
BURNET TX 78611 

12/16/2025 
12/01/2025 
 
LPD 
 

2000.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

JOY, DYLAN ELIJAH 
2823 GILA BEND 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23209 
CLASS C APPEAL -CLASS C AP 
 

   
 
     
APPEAL BOND 
 
     

01/08/2026 
12/05/2025 
 
JP 1 
 

0.00 
02/17/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

KEY, STEVEN LYTLE 
1298 CR 3670 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23211 
THEFT PROP <$100 W/PREV CONVIC-
23990192 -23990192 
 

TOMMY ADAMS   
211 E. JACKSON 
BURNET TX 78611 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

01/09/2026 
10/20/2025 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

KEY, STEVEN LYTLE 
1298 CR 3670 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23212 
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750-23990191 -
23990191 
 

TOMMY ADAMS   
211 E. JACKSON 
BURNET TX 78611 
IN JAIL,   
 
     

01/09/2026 
11/02/2025 
 
LPD 
 

0.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

FIELD, GARY ERNEST 
846 CR 2644 
LOMETA TX 76853 
23213 
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES-54990067 -
54990067 
 

WILLIAM  ERWIN   
412 S. LIVE OAK 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 
PERSONAL BOND   
 
     

01/09/2026 
12/25/2025 
 
LPD 
 

1500.00 
02/17/2026 
 
PRE-TRIAL 
 
 
J  GUY 

MCLENDON, JONATHAN TRUE 
212 E. REAGAN AVE. 
COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 
23225 
CLASS C APPEAL -CLASS C AP 
 

ALAN B. HARRIS   
405 N. TEXAS AVE. 
ODESSA TX 79761 
ALAN B HARRIS 
405 N. TEXAS AVE. 
ODESSA TX 79761 

01/23/2026 
07/18/2026 
 
JP-4 
 

524.00 
02/17/2026 
 
ARRAIGNMENT 
 
 
C.  ROSEMAN 

 


